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TEMENOS GROUP AG

ISIN: CH0012453913

Overview

2024/08/15 17:20:00

Price
58.90 CHF

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

o

WKN:

3.61% (2.05)

CH0012453913
TEMN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CHF
Software
Stock

4,480 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

57.45 CHF (5,000)
60.35 CHF (5,000)
57.125 CHF

58.90 CHF

57.125 CHF

56.85 CHF

62.00 CHF

2

15

1245391

140.00

120.00

106.00

g80.00

60.00

Sy

2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=58963837
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0012453913&ID_NOTATION=99203816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0012453913&ID_NOTATION=99203816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec275d18e46475ddfba38385c43de95f25eaa813e9ed4ca2ff0d0c78b2b87497&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8b6ae7b7d2f93371b&time=1723871668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4f89f98a7244302ed86c655e7d1aa8a3662dc357b2c63d14bf9ec768f1f0b99b&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=80c10a8149f0466ae&time=1723871668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=540183d974cfc74780655012a189b0505f81aa6f461e730568671e710582cfa8&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=f75633ff939ca78d4&time=1723871668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=77d40df2ce28094c6471864622d4829c075b9b09adabe8b48e06c25dff64239f&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=63bcd536b3fc2a6ec&time=1723871668&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a877bae232b1f2136a0ad0ff13b0cc394e80f1cc63c2d6e660faa3c6bd179993&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c24a273bda760dbb2&time=1723871668&tool=RSC

TEMENOS GROUP AG

Details

2024/08/15 17:20:00

Price
58.90 CHF

Difference

o

3.61% (2.05)

General attributes

ISIN CH0012453913
Symbol TEMN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 4,480 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 57.45 CHF (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 60.35 CHF (5,000)
Open 57.125 CHF
High 58.90 CHF
Low 57.125 CHF
Close (prev. day) 56.85 CHF
VWAP 62.00 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -33.30% -17.01% -58.37%
Perf (abs.) -29.40 -12.07 -82.60
Beta 1.13 0.92 1.33
Volatility 44.85 52.12 48.65
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 56.93 CHF (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 61.17 CHF (0

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

60.69 CHF (1,184

67.01 CHF (954
89.29 CHF (2024/02/06
53.13 CHF (2024/05/10
89.29 CHF (2024/02/06
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
53.13 CHF (2024/05/10)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:31 58.90 CHF 17.57 1,552
08/15
London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20 58.90 CHF 0.00 2
European Trade Reporting 08/15
Frankfurt 2019/ 09:05 153.90 EUR 0.00 1
06/28
FINRA other OTC Issues 2024/ 15:40 73.442USD 0.00 2
07/17
Berlin 2019/ 15:58 156.05 EUR 0.01 5)
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203816
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3360233
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3394117
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=4251544
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=3360810
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ERSTE

Group



TEMENOS GROUP AG

Company profile

Company Logo

&) TEMENOS

Contact Details
TEMENOS AG

Esplanade de Pont-Rouge 9C - 1212 Grand-
Lancy

Telefon: +41-22-708-11-50
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jean-Pierre
Brulard

Colin Jarrett

Deidre
Dempsey

Jayde Tipper

Kalliopi Chioti

Kanika Hope

Prema
Varadhan

Takis
Spiliopoulos

Tony Coleman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Michael Gorriz

Peter Spenser

Cecilia Hultén

Dorothée Anna
Deuring

Laurie
Readhead

Maurizio Carli

Xavier Cauchois

Thibault de
Tersant

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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